TM
30 to 3000 scfm (51 to 5100 nm3/h)
High Pressure
Refrigerated
Air Dryers
HPET Series
hankisonair.com
TM

03
1 Rated Flow Capacity -  Conditions are 100°F (38°C) inlet temperature, saturated with water vapor, 725 psig (50 bar) inlet
pressure, 100°F (38° C) ambient temperature, 60Hz . 50Hz units are available.
MODEL RATED
FLOW1
PRESSURE
DROP
MAX.
WORKING
PRESSURE
REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM VOLTAGE INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTIONS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
SCFM NM3/
HR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR HP IN IN IN IN LBS
HPET-0.17 30 51 725 50 0.17
115/1/60
0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
HPET-0.2 45 76 725 50 0.2 0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
HPET-0.25 65 110 725 50 0.25 0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
HPET-0.33 95 161 725 50 0.33 0.5 NPT 26 18 21 95
HPET-0.5 165 221 1.7  0.12 725 50 0.5 100/1/50
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
220-240/1/50
1.5 NPT 37.6 25.6 19.6 251
HPET-0.75 200 340 1.9 0.13 725 50 0.75 1.5 NPT 37.6 25.6 19.6 279
HPET-1.0 300 510 2.4 0.17 725 50 1.0
460/3/60
380-420/3/50
1.5 NPT 38.6 32.2 32.2 425
HPET-1.5 500 850 4.6 0.32 725 50 1.5 1.5 NPT 38.6 32.2 32.2 463
HPET-2.5 750 1275 4.5 0.32 725 50 2.5 1.5 NPT 58.1 32.2 41.6 691
HPET-3.5 1000 1700 3.7 0.26 725 50 3.5 1.5 NPT 58.1 32.2 41.6 734
HPET-4 1250 2125 3.1 0.22 725 50 4 3 NPT 59 52 52 889
HPET-6 1750 2975 6.2 0.43 725 50 6 3 NPT 59 52 52 939
HPET-7.5 2000 3400 3.6 0.25 725 50 7.5 3 NPT 59 52 52 1,204
HPET-10 3000 5100 4.6 0.32 725 50 10 3 NPT 59 52 52 1,329
HPET Series Product Specifications
Capacity Correction Factors
To adjust dryer capacity for conditions other than rated, use Correction Factors (multipliers) from Tables 1 and 2.
Example:  What is the capacity of an HPET-3.5 when the compressed air at the inlet to the dryer is 500 psig (34.5 bar)